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Since the unbelievable success of bands like Nightwish and Within Tempatation one thing should be clear: Female singers are on their way to conquer the Metal throne!





"Beautiful Voices Vol. 3" is the follow up of the successful first and second part of this compilation. The proven concept has not changed: A unique collection of songs from female-fronted Rock- and Metal bands. This time featured: Nightwish, Bif Naked, Lacuna Coil, Sirenia, Epica, Leaves Eyes, etc.





The tracklists of the CD and the DVD are varied, so really value for money – Plus: the compilation will be released in a noble digipak! The best overview of the metal ladies in the scene you can have!





 


 TRACKLIST:





CD:


01. Nightwish - Amaranth


02. After Forever - Discord


03. Xandria - Save My Life


04. Edenbridge - Shine (single edit)


05. Beautiful Sin - Lost


06. Doro - Thunderspell


07. Bif Naked - Abandonment


08. Delain - See me in a Shadow  (single edit)


09. Autumn - Angel Of Desire


10. The Vincent Black Shadow - Ghost Train Out


11. In this Moment - This Moment


12. Sinergy - The Sin Trade


13. Sirenia - My Mind’s Eye


14. Tristania - Destination Departure


15. Therion - Trul


16. Elis - Phoenix From The Ashes


17. Visions Of Atlantis - The Secret


18. Epica - Chasing the Dragon (radio edit)


19. Lacuna Coil – Closer





DVD:


01. Nightwish - Bye Bye Beautiful


02. Lacuna Coil - Within Me


03. Xandria - Save My Life


04. After Forever - Energize Me


05. Tristania - Equilibrium


06. Sirenia - The Other Side


07. In this Moment - Prayers


08. Autumn - Satellites


09. Delain - Frozen


10. Delight - Divided


11. Bif Naked - Let down


12. The Vincent Black Shadow - Broken


13. The Agonist - Business suits and combat boots


14. Leaves Eyes - Legend Land


15. Qntal - Von den Elben


16. Stream of Passion - Passion


17. Firewind - Breaking the silence


18. Doro – live clip


19. Epica - Never Enough








Germany + Europe –  Michael Siegl    	


Michael.siegl@nuclearblast.de Phone: +49 7162 9280641 


 


UK – David Gulvin  


david@helveteandhate.co.uk  Phone +44 207 482 0161


	Phone: +44 207 561 3572





Italy -  Monica Mian


kizmaiaz@kizmaiaz.it 	Phone: +39 055 3427377





France – Valerie Reux        �    valerie@jmconsulting.fr   Phone: +33 2 37834 821





BeNeLux – Maurice Swinkels �    maurice@nuclearblast.de  Phone: +31 6 5362 5633





Spain – Fernando Delgado  fernandod@piasspain.com


Phone: 0034-91758199-0





Sweden – Ronnie Schmidt  ronnie@triadapromotion.se


Phone: +46707174049





USA – Loana dP Valencia  loana@nuclearblastusa.com�    Phone: +1 3234181400 124





Brazil – Gerard Werron     �    gerard@nuclearblast.de   Phone: +55 11 3291 4139
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Discography





2005 Beautiful Voices      CD + DVD


2006 Beautiful Voices II   CD + DVD


2008 Beautiful Voices III  CD + DVD








Promotion
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Label














